MEDIA CONTACT: Joshua Sitzer Unanimous Al 816-668-7721 josh@unanimous.ai



Unanimous AI is Awarded Contract from U.S. Air Force aimed at keeping "Humans in the Loop" for AI-enhanced decisions

Arlington, VA, June 28, 2023 – Unanimous AI is a leading developer of AI technologies that optimize decision-making across networked teams, amplifying accuracy while keeping humans in the loop. Their <u>Swarm AI</u>[®] technology is based on the natural principle of <u>Swarm Intelligence</u> and has been used by high profile customers around the world from Fortune 500 corporations to the United Nations. Unanimous AI announced today that the U.S. Air Force has contracted the company to support real-time military assessments made by analyst teams in the field of Intelligence, Surveillance, and Reconnaissance (ISR).

The project, titled "**Swarm Intel**," was awarded in collaboration with University of Missouri Kansas City and its FAST LAB (Flight, Autonomy, Systems, and Testing Laboratory). Instead of replacing humans with AI systems that make autonomous assessments of intelligence threats, the goal of this research is to use Swarm AI to enable intelligence teams to amplify the accuracy of their assessments while keeping the human team fully in the loop.

Swarm Intelligence, the science behind the Swarm[®] platform, is the reason why birds flock, bees swarm, and fish school – they are smarter together than alone. By forming real-time dynamic systems, these organisms collectively produce insights and make decisions that far exceed the natural abilities of any individual member. Swarm Al[®] technology brings these benefits to networked human groups, significantly amplifying their combined intelligence.

"Swarm AI enables networked human teams to amplify their collective knowledge, wisdom, and insights in support of more accurate and effective decisions," said Dr. Louis Rosenberg, CEO and Chief Scientist of Unanimous AI. "With support from the U.S. Air Force, we are eager to bring these AI-powered capabilities to high-pressure decisions where it's critically important for human stakeholders to remain fully engaged and deeply in the loop."

About Unanimous AI:

Unanimous AI is the creator of <u>Swarm AI</u>[®] technology and the <u>Swarm</u>[®] software platform. For more information on Unanimous AI's swarm-based technology, view this <u>TED talk here</u>. Please note, the views expressed above are those of the author and do not necessarily reflect the official policy or position of the Department of the Air Force, the Department of Defense, or the U.S. government.